Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55995
Ballots Cast: 12919

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Precinct: DEKALB 26(Voter Turnout: 14% - Total Registered Voters: 526)

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER DEKALB PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name

DAVID C. MASON (NON)

JOAN BERKES HANSON (NON)
DENNIS SWAFFORD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
49

42

21

0

Contest: MEMBERS BD EDUCATION DEKALB CUSD 428

Candidate Name

FRED DAVIS (NON)

JAMES W. MITCHELL (NON)
HOLLY WALLACE (NON)
TIA L. ROBINSON (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
53

43

41

35

0

Vote %
43.75
37.5
18.75

Vote %
30.81
25
23.84
20.35

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST KISHWAUKEE CCD 523

Candidate Name

KATHLEEN M. SPEARS (NON)
SAMUEL C. FINCH (NON)
NESTOR L. OSORIO (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (DEKALB COUNTY)

Candidate Name
BARBARA TUTTLE (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
47

42

19

0

Total Votes
57
2

Vote %
43.52
38.89
17.59
0

Vote %
96.61
3.39




Contest: KISHWAUKEE VALLEY WATER AUTHORITY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Against Organization (NON) 69 90.79
For Organization (NON) 7 9.21

Contest: KISHWAUKEE VALLEY WATER AUTHORITY QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 66 88
YES (NON) 9 12
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